www.efcotec.comNote: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Panel
LCD Size / Type 15.6" Full HD TFT LED LCD (TPC-15U13)
21.5" Full HD TFT LED LCD (TPC-21U13)
23.8" Full HD TFT LED LCD (TPC-24U13)
Max. Resolution 1920 x 1080
Display Color 16.7M
Viewing Angle 178(H) / 178(V)

DIO DDI AudioType-C Remote/Ignition
DC inputDP
Ordering Information
Model Name Article Number (A/N)
TPC-15U13
TPC-15U13-1315 Barebone 20010-000721-A.0
TPC-15U13-1335 Barebone 20010-000722-A.0
TPC-15U13-1365 Barebone 20010-000723-A.0
TPC-15U13-1315i Barebone 20010-000730-A.0
TPC-15U13-1335i Barebone 20010-000731-A.0
TPC-15U13-1365i Barebone 20010-000732-A.0
TPC-21U13
TPC-21U13-1315 Barebone 20010-000724-A.0
TPC-21U13-1335 Barebone 20010-000725-A.0
TPC-21U13-1365 Barebone 20010-000726-A.0
TPC-21U13-1315i Barebone 20010-000733-A.0
TPC-21U13-1335i Barebone 20010-000734-A.0
TPC-21U13-1365i Barebone 20010-000735-A.0
TPC-24U13
TPC-24U13-1315 Barebone 20010-000727-A.0
TPC-24U13-1335 Barebone 20010-000728-A.0
TPC-24U13-1365 Barebone 20010-000729-A.0
TPC-24U13-1315i Barebone 20010-000736-A.0
TPC-24U13-1335i Barebone 20010-000737-A.0
TPC-24U13-1365i Barebone 20010-000738-A.0
TPC-15U13
TPC-24U13
TPC-21U13